
Nationale Longue Distance - Botrange
Botrange 20.6.2021

O.L.V. Eifel

Patrick BLEYEN
hamok
Course : H55
Distance : 5800m (Climbing 100m)
Time : 1:11:58 (12'24"/km)

14/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Bart MELLEBEEK 0:48:35
2. Christian STOFFELS 0:50:59
3. Dirk DEIJGERS 0:53:20

1. 88 00:03:54 402m 9'42"/km
2. 89 00:01:33 00:05:27 191m 8'07"/km
3. 75 00:01:30 00:06:57 170m 8'49"/km
4. 94 00:10:00 00:16:57 891m 11'13"/km
5. 121 00:08:04 00:25:01 159m 50'44"/km
6. 98 00:04:31 00:29:32 285m 15'51"/km
7. 99 00:06:35 00:36:07 516m 12'46"/km
8. 105 00:07:22 00:43:29 872m 8'27"/km
9. 104 00:02:19 00:45:48 121m 19'09"/km

10. 82 00:10:28 00:56:16 789m 13'16"/km
11. 79 00:02:35 00:58:51 181m 14'16"/km
12. 119 00:03:45 01:02:36 347m 10'48"/km
13. 122 00:06:08 01:08:44 527m 11'38"/km
14. 165 00:02:02 01:10:46 169m 12'02"/km
15. 999 00:01:12 01:11:58 143m 8'23"/km
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